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         2024-25  
        School Calendar 
 
Opening/Closing Days of School 
Monday, August 12, 2024 First day of school 
Friday, May 23, 2025 Last day of school 
 (Pending no emergency days used) 

Tuesday, June 3, 2025 Possible Last day of school if 
emergency days are used 

  
Student Non-Attendance 
Monday, August 5 Teacher Institute Day 
Tuesday, August 6 No School (Staff in Attendance) 
Wednesday, August 7 No School (Staff in Attendance) 
Thursday, August 8 No School (Staff in Attendance) 
Friday, August 9 No School (Staff in Attendance) 
Monday, September 2 Labor Day 
Monday, October 14 Indigenous Peoples’ Day 
Monday, October 21 Teacher Institute Day 
Tuesday, November 5 Election Day 
Monday, November 25 Thanksgiving Break 
  Friday, November 29  
Monday, Dec. 23– Winter Break 
  Friday, January 3  
Monday, January 20 Martin Luther King, Jr. BDay 
Monday, February 17 Presidents’ Day 
Monday, March 10 Teacher Institute Day 
Monday, March 24– Spring Break 
  Friday, March 28  
Monday, April 14 Teacher Institute Day 
Friday, April 18 Good Friday 
Monday, May 26 Memorial Day 
Tuesday, May 27 No School (Staff in Attendance) 
  

1/2 day Attendance/School Improvement 
Tuesday, August 27  
Tuesday, September 17  
Tuesday, October 15  
Tuesday, November 12  
Tuesday, December 10 
Tuesday, January 21  
Tuesday, February 18  
Tuesday, March 11  
Tuesday, April 15  
Tuesday, May 13  
  

1/2 day Attendance/Parent-Teacher Conferences 
Thursday, November 21  
Friday, November 22  
Thursday, March 20  
Friday, March 21  
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